
Planned Held Planned Held % %

1 Bishnupur 26 10 4054 3837 1 1

2 Chandel 6 6 2247 2228 2 2

3 Churachandpur 7 7 3530 3520 3 3

4 Imphal East 8 8 6929 6918 4 4

5 Imphal West 24 24 8593 8592 5 5

6 Jiribam 1 1 1508 1497 6 6

7 Kakching 28 3 2960 2373 7 7

8 Kamjong 8 4 1034 845 8 8

9 Kangpokpi 12 6 2702 2396 9 9

10 Noney 10 6 2158 1763 10 10

11 Pherzawl 1357 1095 11 11

12 Senapati 9 9 3301 3238 12 12

13 Tamenglong 15 15 2613 2606 13 13

14 Tengnoupal 4 4 2148 2148 14 14
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District wise COVAXIN vaccination of 15 to 17 yrs 

Cumulative coverage Report

(From 03-01-2022 to 10-03-2022_07:30 pm)
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Sl. no.

Tengnoupal 59806 29374 49.12 21578 36.08

Tamenglong 56602 24913 44.01 18751 33.13 Tamenglong 1708

Senapati 97654 34548 35.38 28009 28.68

Pherzawl 39785 14173 35.62 14103 35.45 Pherzawl 1022

Noney 47347 20566 43.44 15933 33.65

Kangpokpi 226948 50738 22.36 36187 15.95 Kangpokpi 4892

Kamjong 36837 13909 37.76 9885 26.83

Kakching 119836 93573 78.08 79203 66.09 Kakching 5744

Jiribam 40225 29406 73.10 24609 61.18

58.00

Imphal East 17286

Imphal West 443065 343167 77.45 291562 65.81 Imphal West 21296

Imphal East 378490 287024 75.83 234829 62.04

Bishnupur 196373 144647 73.66 115304 58.72 Bishnupur

174000

8125

Chandel 1429

Churachandpur 191047 115828 60.63 99730 52.20 Churachandpur 9765

Chandel 41655 31646 75.97 24161

District Target

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & 

Percentage

Achievement % Achievement % Achievement

Status Report of Sessions Planned & Held 

(as per Google Sheet Report_10-03-2022_07.30 

pm)

District wise Covid-19 Vaccination Cumulative coverage Report

(From 16-01-2021 to 10-03-2022_07:30 pm)

S. 

No.
District

Today's 

Sessions

(10th March, 

2022)

Cumulative 

Sessions

(16th January 

2021 to 10th 

March, 2022)
Sl. no. District Target 

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

15 Thoubal 8 8 5355 5244 15 15

16 Ukhrul 16 16 2294 2280 16 16

182 127 52783 50580 49.75 34.80
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Precautio
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Total 

Doses
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose

Total Doses 

Administered

1 Bishnupur 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 3 9 13 1 4 0 1 0 14 21 5 40 2568 2324 876 4620 4661 3249 8125 2679 81836 59460 33159 27543 22464 18637 36 152772 115304 4161 272237

2 Chandel 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 35 0 9 0 1 0 1 51 0 52 1159 1068 470 4019 4058 3666 1429 192 16853 11726 5953 4417 3662 2700 61 33075 24161 4197 61433

3 Churachandpur 0 0 4 0 0 60 1 15 9 23 5 6 0 1 0 15 45 64 124 3249 2912 978 10686 10164 4426 9765 3575 66685 53063 21642 18347 13566 11669 74 125593 99730 5478 230801

4 Imphal East 0 0 1 0 0 17 11 107 7 16 3 4 0 1 0 21 128 18 167 9126 8813 3067 19022 19117 9126 17286 6725 151732 110565 68454 57204 38690 32405 319 304310 234829 12512 551651

5 Imphal West 0 0 5 0 1 13 27 109 36 88 4 14 4 4 0 71 216 18 305 13435 11991 3995 32745 28471 11523 21296 7700 169734 133461 79898 68888 47355 41051 340 364463 291562 15858 671883

6 Jiribam 0 0 0 0 492 433 36 2129 1900 1545 843 117 17855 14140 6158 5455 2772 2564 2 30249 24609 1583 56441

7 Kakching 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 7 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 12 1 14 986 831 431 3496 3057 1719 5744 2405 51905 39787 22480 19756 14706 13367 38 99317 79203 2188 180708

8 Kamjong 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 9 0 5 0 2 0 11 21 0 32 541 539 45 977 839 196 305 113 8286 5323 2397 1814 1708 1257 1 14214 9885 242 24341

9 Kangpokpi 0 0 0 0 0 1 17 15 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 26 19 1 46 1552 1293 167 2443 2277 1073 4892 1637 31827 20583 9759 6785 5157 3612 29 55630 36187 1269 93086

10 Noney 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 4 12 0 6 0 2 0 5 21 2 28 674 584 224 2204 1870 1744 1036 306 12099 8551 3387 2856 2202 1766 5 21602 15933 1973 39508

11 Pherzawl 0 0 0 0 610 584 189 359 412 105 1022 411 8029 7635 2973 2922 2202 2139 79 15195 14103 373 29671

12 Senapati 0 0 0 0 0 10 22 47 21 21 1 10 0 4 0 44 82 10 136 995 968 68 2924 2768 1574 1387 407 21777 16546 5627 4660 3225 2660 16 35935 28009 1658 65602

13 Tamenglong 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 11 25 1 6 0 4 0 13 37 0 50 770 674 113 2287 2123 1647 1708 602 14861 9924 4356 3403 2639 2025 21 26621 18751 1781 47153

14 Tengnoupal 0 0 1 0 1 6 0 0 9 6 0 3 1 0 0 10 10 7 27 870 729 204 3098 2864 1929 1556 124 17300 11691 5376 4172 2730 1998 23 30930 21578 2156 54664

15 Thoubal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 2 11 0 0 0 2 18 0 20 3166 3001 796 8022 7672 3891 9054 2932 90094 61205 35397 29087 20690 17366 54 166423 121263 4741 292427

2932

197

30122174000 86561

Ukhrul 1113

Achievement Front Line Worker
Achievement of 15 to 

17 years

Achievement of more 

than 18 to <45 years

Achievement of more than 

45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Achievement of 

15 to 17 years

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of more 

than 45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Achievement Health Care 

Worker
S. 

No.
District

Today's Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin)

(10th March, 2022_07.30 pm)

Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin) Vaccination

(From 16th January 2021 to 10th March, 2022_07.30 pm)

Achievement Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front Line 

Worker

Total Total 2341000 1433856 61.25 1160419 49.57 Total

Ukhrul 111749 42975 38.46 25312 22.65

Thoubal 253581 157369 62.06 121263 47.82 Thoubal 9054

16 Ukhrul 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 134 13 60 11 39 8 0 233 33 2 268 1162 1173 237 3168 3544 1998 1113 197 24901 12745 8018 4475 5726 3178 36 44088 25312 2271 71671

0 1 14 0 2 114 84 317 258 277 81 89 44 28 0 467 714 128 1309 41355 37917 11896 102199 95797 49411 86561 30122 785774 576405 315034 261784 189494 158394 1134 1520417 1160419 62441 2743277Total

Note: This is provisional Report

Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on 10th March, 2022_07.30 pm


